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CONSULTANCIES OF $10,000 OR MORE

For the year ended 31 December 2024

Consultant

BIRUU PTY LTD

EDIFIED PTY LTD

LEVO DIGITAL PTY LTD
SED ADVISORY
SHINEWING AUSTRALIA

Purpose of consultancy

Budget Delivery Plan 2026

International Tuitition Fee Pricing and Scholarships Strategy
CMS Platform Analysis

APRETC Gippsland Business Case

International Reset Business Case

2024 Expenditure
30,096

95,000

221,280

37,949

80,000

464,325

Future Commitments

178,760
178,760

Total Contract Fees
30,096

95,000

221,280

37,949

258,760

643,085



