

## CONSULTANCIES OF \$10,000 OR MORE

## For the year ended 31 December 2024

Consultant	Purpose of consultancy	2024 Expenditure	Future Commitments	<b>Total Contract Fees</b>
BIRUU PTY LTD	Budget Delivery Plan 2026	30,096	-	30,096
EDIFIED PTY LTD	International Tuitition Fee Pricing and Scholarships Strategy	95,000	-	95,000
LEVO DIGITAL PTY LTD	CMS Platform Analysis	221,280	-	221,280
SED ADVISORY	APRETC Gippsland Business Case	37,949	-	37,949
SHINEWING AUSTRALIA	International Reset Business Case	80,000	178,760	258,760
		464,325	178,760	643,085